August 24, 2013

Honor Bank Benzie Pete M oss | nvite
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Final Team Results - Girls

Record: Kelly Schubert - Meet Record 17:56.0 Year: 2011 Team: Manistee

Varsity White Girls

Bib O'All. | Cum . . Time
No Name Grade Place @ Place Time \Cum Time Back
22 Faith Moerdyk 12 4 4 20:12.1 | 20:12.1 0:00.0
18 Keena Gilbert 11 5 9 20:21.3 | 40:33.4 | 0:09.2
19 McKaya Groenwald 11 10 19 20:53.1 | 1:01:26.5 | 0:41.0
23 : 11 13 32 21:18.2 | 1:22:44.7 | 1:06.1
Alycia Peterson
15 Kelly Babcock 12 19 51 21:46.5 | 1:44:31.2 | 1:34.4
17 . 11 43 94 23:02.0 | 2:07:33.2 | 2:49.9
Alyson Fink
20 Meredith Hengy 11 45 139 | 23:04.6 | 2:30:37.8 | 2:52.5




11312 10 9 9 20:52.0 | 20:52.0 0:00.0
Leta Larsen
2 313 . 12 12 21 21:16.0 | 42:08.0 0:24.0
Lindsay Larsen
3 | 315 Jordyn Sanders 10 14 35 21:21.1 | 1:03:29.1 | 0:29.1
4 | 311 . 10 23 58 22:03.3 | 1:25:324 | 1:11.3
Chloe Kimes
5 | 307 Payton Bladzik 12 54 112 23:22.5 |1 1:48:54.9 | 2:30.5
6 | 305 . 12 61 173 23:49.6 | 2:12:445 | 2:57.6
Jessica Allen
7 | 308 12 62 235 23:54.4 | 2:36:38.9 | 3:02.4
Katelyn Graczyk

1 | 454 Holly Bullough 10 1 1 18:12.8 | 18:12.8 0:00.0

2 | 462 . 10 18 19 21:42.1 | 39:54.9 3:29.3
Annie Lyman

3 | 456 . . 9 22 41 21:58.4 | 1:01:53.3 | 3:45.6
Blair Dzierwa

4 | 461 10 35 76 22:40.8 | 1:24:34.1 | 4:28.0
Grace Jones

5 (453 . 11 49 125 | 23:13.1 | 1:47:47.2 | 5:00.3

Suzanne Britten
6 | 457 Gabby Fournier 10 56 181 23:26.0 | 2211:13.2 | 5:13.2
7 | 466 . 11 75 256 24:442 | 2:35:57.4 | 6:31.4
Madeline Zamarron




203 Jennie Gottardo 11 2 2 19:59.9 | 19:59.9 | 0:00.0
200 Sierra Albus 9 16 18 21:32.1 | 41:32.0 | 1:32.2
206 Maddie Hodges 11 20 38 21:54.1 | 1:03:26.1 | 1:54.2
208 Sabrina Smith 12 40 78 22:46.7 | 1:26:12.8 | 2:46.8
205 11 47 125 | 23:10.2 | 1:49:23.0 | 3:10.3
Jenny Herrygers
791 Kayleigh Gordon 71 196 | 24:35.3 | 2:13:58.3 | 4:35.4
202 10 78 274 | 24:56.5 | 2:38:54.8 | 4:56.6

Kassidy Baum

369 11 6 6 20:39.5 | 20:39.5 | 0:00.0
Avery Lowe

372 Chloe Strach 10 21 27 21:56.7 | 42:36.2 | 1:17.2

376 , 10 25 52 22:11.2 | 1:04:47.4 | 1:31.7
Tess Wilson

375 Ellie Wilson 11 44 96 23:04.0 | 1:27:51.4 | 2:24.5

370 . 10 51 147 | 23:15.5 [ 1:51:06.9 | 2:36.0

Megan Rossiter
368 Andrea Fairfield 12 77 224 | 24:51.1 | 2:.15:58.0 | 4:11.6
366 11 89 313 | 25:51.2 | 2:41:49.2 | 5:11.7

Madi Bluhm




217 10 27 27 22:13.3 | 22:13.3 | 0:00.0
Hannah Sperry
212 . . 11 29 56 22:20.0 | 44:33.3 | 0:06.7
Emily Gowin
213 11 36 92 22:42.1 | 1:07:15.4 | 0:28.8
Kaycee Jackson
215 L 10 41 133 | 22:47.5 | 1:30:02.9 | 0:34.2
Victoria Ross
216 Brooke Schooley 10 42 175 | 22:49.8 | 1:52:52.7 | 0:36.5
210 11 55 230 | 23:244 | 2.16:17.1 | 1:11.1

Alex Bieri

192 Abby Fifarek 11 11 11 21:00.9 | 21:00.9 0:00.0
193 Emma Eifarek 9 17 28 21:32.8 | 42:33.7 0:31.9
198 Molly Ritsema 12 31 59 22:31.6 | 1:05:05.3 | 1:30.7
190 . 9 39 98 22:459 | 1:27:51.2 | 1:45.0
Autumn Amormino
191 10 88 186 | 25:47.8 | 1:53:39.0 | 4:46.9
Alyssa Cullen
195 Sydney McGraw 9 99 285 | 26:28.9 | 2:20:07.9 | 5:28.0
194 11 102 387 | 26:51.6 | 2:46:59.5 | 5:50.7

Maegan Kornexl




286 o , 11 3 3 20:04.7 | 20:04.7 | 0:00.0
Kaitlin Grigg
290 McKenna Turrill 11 7 10 20:46.0 | 40:50.7 | 0:41.3
287 . 11 69 79 24:31.2 | 1:05:21.9 | 4:26.5
Jane Lively
284 Maddy Brown 12 70 149 | 24:33.5 | 1:29:55.4 | 4:28.8
288 . 11 74 223 | 24:43.6 | 1:54:39.0 | 4:38.9
Jessica Penny
292 12 110 333 | 27:52.9 | 2:22:31.9 | 7:48.2
Raegan Weston
289 9 113 446 | 28:25.3 | 2:50:57.2 | 8:20.6
Lucy Teubner

268 . 11 32 32 22:33.8 | 22:33.8 0:00.0
Julia Helsel
273 Tori Moffit 9 37 69 22:43.7 | 45175 0:09.9
270 Rachel Leggett 12 48 117 23:12.3 | 1:08:29.8 | 0:38.5
265 . . 11 57 174 23:26.9 | 1:31:56.7 | 0:53.1
Kirsten Fedorowicz
269 ) . 10 59 233 23:44.7 | 1:55:41.4 | 1:10.9
Bailee Kimbel
281 Destiny Vredenburg 11 67 300 24:24.0 | 2:20:05.4 | 1:50.2
278 Ellen Russo 9 72 372 24:38.2 | 2:44:43.6 | 2:04.4




234 , 10 30 30 22:21.7 | 22:21.7 | 0:00.0
Emily Burgess

238 Hannah Weber 11 38 68 22:45.1 | 45:06.8 | 0:23.4

236 11 46 114 | 23:09.4 | 1:08:16.2 | 0:47.7
Mary Rexroat

237 Lexi Schaub 9 53 167 | 23:17.4 | 1:31:33.6 | 0:55.7

233 , 10 73 240 | 24:43.2 | 1:56:16.8 | 2:21.5

Sophia

1110 , 86 326 | 25:42.7 | 2:21:59.5 | 3:21.0

Emily Holmes

158 10 24 24 22:10.9 | 22:10.9 0:00.0
Isabelle Putney
156 10 33 57 22:35.1 | 44:46.0 0:24.2
Anna Hunt
155 . 12 34 91 22:37.4 | 1:07:23.4 | 0:26.5
Tristen Gleason
154 Chelsey Ely 9 66 157 | 24:16.5 | 1:31:39.9 | 2:05.6
157 . 12 96 253 | 26:15.2 | 1:57:55.1 | 4:04.3
Sophie Nye
153 12 101 354 | 26:51.2 | 2:24:46.3 | 4:40.3
Courtney Bower




1|77 Wildfong Kirsi 9 15 15 21:24.8 | 21:24.8 | 0:00.0
2|76 . 12 26 41 22:11.7 | 43:36.5 | 0:46.9
Marlee Harris
3|79 Abby Wicker 9 60 101 23:49.2 | 1:07:25.7 | 2:24.4
4 | 75 . 11 83 184 | 25:31.7 | 1:32:57.4 | 4:06.9
Brianna Bogart
5| 74 10 87 271 | 25:43.2 | 1:58:40.6 | 4:18.4
Lauren Beeman
6 | 78 12 111 382 | 27:59.8 | 2:26:40.4 | 6:35.0
Kayla Traylor

11325 . 10 58 58 23:31.5 | 23:31.5 0:00.0
Carrie Long

2 | 326 L 12 63 121 24:01.9 | 47:334 0:30.4
Olivia Nelson

3 1330 s 12 64 185 | 24:04.7 | 1:11:38.1 | 0:33.2
Cami Williams

4 | 323 Emily DeRuiter 12 81 266 | 25:09.9 [ 1:36:48.0 | 1:38.4

5 | 328 Riley Vandenboss 9 85 351 25:34.6 | 2:02:22.6 | 2:03.1

6 | 329 Shelby Whitt 9 104 455 | 26:56.6 | 2:29:19.2 | 3:251




117 . 12 8 8 20:48.9 | 20:48.9 | 0:00.0
Erin Munger

114 Destiny Heukels 10 82 90 25:254 | 46:14.3 | 4:36.5

115 Hannah Hubbard 11 90 180 | 25:59.8 | 1:12:14.1 | 5:10.9

119 Michaela Smith 12 91 271 | 26:00.9 | 1:38:15.0 | 5:12.0

113 . 12 93 364 | 26:04.6 | 2:04:19.6 | 5:15.7
Dani George

118 Kaylynn Scheidel 12 97 461 | 26:25.9 | 2:30:45.5 | 5:37.0

121 Olivia Wortz 11 120 581 | 32:05.3 | 3:02:50.8 | 11:16.4

67 Rainy McCune 12 50 50 23:14.2 | 23:14.2 0:00.0

71 Laken South 9 52 102 23:16.9 | 46:31.1 0:02.7

59 11 65 167 24:12.9 | 1:10:44.0 | 0:58.7
Katelyn Banner

64 Hannah Knitter 11 105 272 26:59.8 | 1:37:43.8 | 3:45.6

68 Sidney McLeod 11 106 378 27:00.6 | 2:04:44.4 | 3:46.4

61 . 12 107 485 27:01.2 | 2:31:456 | 3:47.0
Alison Burnell

73 Allie Wandrie 11 109 594 27:05.6 | 2:58:51.2 | 3:514




228 Madison 11 28 28 22:14.0 | 22:14.0 0:00.0
Kruschinska
229 11 76 104 | 24:44.8 | 46:58.8 | 2:30.8
Alana Morgan
227 Gabrielle Fechter 12 92 196 | 26:01.5 | 1:13:00.3 | 3:47.5
230 Lisa Marie Paulisch 12 114 310 | 28:55.1 | 1:41:55.4 | 6:41.1
224 Elizabeth Ashton 10 115 425 | 29:03.1 | 2:10:58.5 | 6:49.1
225 Kathleen Bradley 11 116 541 30:02.9 | 2:41:01.4 | 7:48.9
226 Amanda Dusek 12 119 660 | 31:59.1 | 3:13:00.5 | 9:451
More . EE. .
232 Taylor Rainier 12 Than 7 42:06.9 | 3:55:07.4 | 19:52.9

407 Hannah Roberts 10 68 68 24:30.7 | 24:30.7 | 0:00.0

408 Cheyenne Smith 12 79 147 | 25:06.3 | 49:37.0 | 0:35.6

405 , 12 94 241 | 26:07.4 | 1:15:44.4 | 1:36.7
Paige Goughler

406 | CeCe McKenzie 11 95 336 | 26:08.9 | 1:41:53.3 | 1:38.2




[ L Witson 10 98 434 | 26:26.9 | 2:08:20.2| 1:56.2
409 . . 10 100 | 534 |26:39.6 | 2:34:59.8 | 2:08.9
Marissa Smith
404 . 9 112 | 646 | 28:06.4 | 3:03:06.2 | 3:35.7
Natalie Fox
410 Brianne 10 More 28:42.9 | 3:31:49.1 | 4:12.2
Than 7

Westmoreland

398 . . 10 80 80 25:07.5 | 25:07.5 0:00.0
McKenzie Cornelius

402 . 11 84 164 | 25:32.2 | 50:39.7 0:24.7
Emily Nardone

399 . 10 103 267 | 26:55.5 | 1:17:35.2 | 1:48.0
Lindsey Greer

401 Lindsey Kienitz 10 108 375 | 27:03.4 | 1:44:386 | 1:55.9

400 . 10 117 492 31:42.1 | 2:16:20.7 | 6:34.6
Katie Hansen

403 . 12 118 610 31:47.6 | 2:48:08.3 | 6:40.1
Shawna Riley

57

Courtney McKinnon

Less
Than 5

28:40.3

28:40.3

0:00.0




144 | Cgan Luckett 10 TIF\Z?]S5 20:06.8 | 20:06.8 | 0:00.0
43| e 10 TIF\Z?]S5 25:15.8 | 45:22.6 | 5:09.0
42| e 9 TIFz\iSs 29:31.1 | 1:14:53.7 | 9:24.3
145 | Marloff 9 TIHZiSS 36:37.0 | 1:51:30.7 | 16:30.2

Less . ) .
149 Grace Hamilton 12 Than 5 22:02.9 | 22:02.9 0:00.0
Less . ) .
147 Clairese Clark 10 Than 5 26:59.3 | 49:02.2 4:56.4
Less . 1q- .
152 Stevie Duey Than 5 29:13.4 | 1:18:15.6 | 7:10.5

221

Nicole Brown

12

Less

22:36.6

22:36.6

0:00.0




Than 5

Less . ) .
219 Courtney Adams 12 Than 5 22:58.2 | 45:34.8 0:21.6

Less . 0. .
223 Jade Prange 9 Than 5 25:04.3 | 1:10:39.1 | 2:27.7

Less ) 2. .
222 Josie Durecki 9 Than 5 25:42.3 | 1:36:21.4 | 3:05.7

302| i sikkema 11 TIF;?mS5 23:05.4 | 23:054 | 0:00.0
296 |  priccn Kosler 11 TIF;?mS5 23:39.1 | 46:44.5 | 0:33.7
303| e Sikkema 9 T';\Zf}% 24:53.9 | 1:11:38.4 | 1:48.5
300 | gritiney Ryan 9 T';\Zf}% 28:08.1 | 1:39:46.5 | 5:02.7

Less

317 Jordan Goodman 9 Than 5 22:02.3 | 22:02.3 | 0:00.0
Less ) ) )

319 Megan McCormick 9 Than 5 25:17.8 | 47:20.1 3:15.5

318 Kaitlyn Maciag 9 Less 29:01.8 | 1:16:21.9 | 6:59.5




Than 5

Less . . .

1 1332 Kylie Lanser 10 Than 5 22:39.0 | 22:39.0 0:00.0
Less ) ) .

2 | 334 Emma Towers 12 Than 5 23:39.4 | 46:18.4 1:00.4
Less ) 4. .

3 | 331 Sydney Dick 11 Than 5 25:34.2 | 1:11:52.6 | 2:55.2

1336 1 Hoffman 12 TIBZ?5 26:14.3 | 26:14.3 | 0:00.0
2339 \1rayla Reed 11 T';\Zf]% 27:09.4 | 53:23.7 | 0:55.1
3 [338 Katie Reed 9 T';\Zf]% 27:13.6 | 1:20:37.3 | 0:59.3
4 | 337 Clara Jurik 12 T';\‘;f}% 33:30.5 | 1:54:07.8 | 7:16.2




Less ) ) .
11412 Madison Freeman 11 Than 5 25:05.2 | 25:05.2 0:00.0
Less ) ) .
2 | 413 Montanna Windham 10 Than 5 30:29.3 | 55:34.5 5:24 1

Less . ) .
1 1492 Emily Merten 9 Than 5 20:38.2 | 20:38.2 0:00.0

Final Team Results - Girls

Record: Kelly Schubert - Meet Record 17:56.0 Year: 2011 Team: Manistee

Varsity Red Girls

11434 Ashley Ko 11 3 3 18:47.0 | 18:47.0 | 0:00.0

2 1442 , 12 4 7 18:50.0 | 37:37.0 | 0:03.0
Molly Peregrine

3 1450 | Graceanne Tarsa 11 11 18 19:56.1 | 57:33.1 1:09.1




443 Kalina Pfannenstiel 11 14 32 20:05.0 | 1:17:38.1 | 1:18.0

444 . 12 15 47 20:09.3 | 1:37:47.4 | 1:22.3
Joy Reist

436 Jordan Mattarella 11 17 64 20:15.8 | 1:58:03.2 | 1:28.8

451 11 18 82 20:22.1 | 2:18:25.3 | 1:35.1

Ellie Taylor

171 . 11 5 5 19:01.3 | 19:01.3 | 0:00.0
Lindsey Fox

189 Rachel Warners 11 10 15 19:50.9 | 38:52.2 | 0:49.6

188 Katie Verhulst 11 16 31 20:13.9 | 59:06.1 1:12.6

175 Kat Jonker 12 23 54 20:41.2 | 1:19:47.3 | 1:39.9

176 Michelle Koetje 10 27 81 21:11.5 | 1:40:58.8 | 2:10.2

173 : 12 29 110 | 21:19.1 | 2:02:17.9 | 2:17.8
Cassie Jager

170 11 44 154 | 22:10.5 | 2:24:28.4 | 3:09.2

Kate Evenhouse

342

Kallie Dent

12

18:30.9

18:30.9

0:00.0




358 Jordan Storer 12 2 3 18:41.2 | 37:121 0:10.3
345 Beth Hoffman 10 25 28 20:45.8 | 57:57.9 | 2:14.9
341 . 11 26 54 20:58.5 | 1:18:56.4 | 2:27.6
Lizzy Burr
343 . . 10 58 112 | 23:07.1 | 1:42:03.5 | 4:36.2
Bailey Flint
347 , 11 72 184 | 24:12.0 | 2:.06:15.5 | 5:41.1
Sofia Horny
346 , 10 77 261 | 24:559 | 2:31:114 | 6:25.0
Alycia Horny

474 , 10 6 6 19:19.0 | 19:19.0 | 0:00.0
Jessica Gockley
473 11 20 26 20:36.6 | 39:55.6 | 1:17.6
Janese Gockley
475 . 11 30 56 21:22.6 | 1:01:18.2 | 2:03.6
Quinn Hall
471 Amanda Fouchey 12 31 87 21:22.9 | 1:22:41.1 | 2:03.9
488 Corinne 11 32 119 | 21:27.8 | 1:44:08.9 | 2:08.8
Schrotenboer
485 A 10 33 152 | 21:31.7 | 2.05:40.6 | 2:12.7
Emily O'Leary
481 : 11 50 202 | 22:22.8 | 2:28:03.4 | 3:03.8
Kate Melvin




31 Bryce Cutler 12 7 7 19:32.1 | 19:32.1 0:00.0

42 Stephanie Schaub 10 24 31 20:45.3 | 40:17.4 1:13.2

40 Rachael Peabody 12 28 59 21:14.7 | 1:01:32.1 | 1:42.6

36 Makayla Huddleston 12 39 98 21:55.1 | 1:23:27.2 | 2:23.0

37 12 49 147 | 22:21.8 | 1:45:49.0 | 2:49.7
Sarah Jones

28 Abbey Clasen 10 53 200 | 22:54.1 | 2:08:43.1 | 3:22.0

390 Darby Meinecke 12 13 13 20:03.1 | 20:03.1 0:00.0

381 Maddie Haas 10 19 32 20:31.5 | 40:346 | 0:28.4

382 Abby Hackett 10 36 68 21:441 1 1:02:18.7 | 1:41.0

379 , . 10 45 113 | 22:12.8 | 1:24:31.5 | 2:09.7

Jesscia Eddings

387 : 12 54 167 | 22:55.0 [ 1:47:26.5| 2:51.9
Kelli Johnson

384 Hannah Hamilton 11 61 228 | 23:17.0 | 2210:43.5 | 3:13.9

389 11 63 291 | 23:31.4 | 2.34:14.9 | 3:28.3
Taylor Meck




91 , 11 35 35 21:42.0 | 21:42.0 | 0:00.0
Emily Maclean

97 , 10 37 72 21:48.8 | 43:30.8 | 0:06.8
Jessica Netzley

102 Haylea Smith 9 38 110 | 21:53.6 | 1:05:24.4 | 0:11.6

83 . 10 40 150 | 22:06.0 | 1:27:30.4 | 0:24.0
Katelyn Erickson

94 Kaitlyn Monfils 10 42 192 | 22:09.4 | 1:49:39.8 | 0:27.4

101 Brittney Smith 9 43 235 | 22:09.8 | 2:11:49.6 | 0:27.8

87 Abby Hearth 9 47 282 | 22:17.4 | 2.34:07.0 | 0:354

249 . 9 8 8 19:41.8 | 19:41.8 0:00.0
Lauren Biggs
259 Kayleigh Shillinger 12 12 20 19:57.8 | 39:39.6 0:16.0
250 R 9 59 79 23:13.3 | 1:02:529 | 3:31.5
Naomi Bilings
258 Makenna Schwass 9 60 139 23:13.4 | 1:26:06.3 | 3:31.6
252 . 11 67 206 | 23:46.0 | 1:49:52.3 | 4:04.2
Emily Edel
256 . 9 71 277 24:11.5 | 2:14:03.8 | 4:29.7
Asia Patterson
254 . 12 78 355 25:16.9 | 2:39:20.7 | 5:351
Dallas Lindenau




133 12 9 9 19:45.6 | 19:45.6 | 0:00.0
Isabelle Leon

138 Tyler Shumpert 12 46 55 22:13.2 | 41:58.8 | 2:27.6

137 Crystal Shackelford 12 48 103 | 22:19.4 | 1:04:18.2 | 2:33.8

130 , 12 52 155 | 22:50.4 | 1:27:08.6 | 3:04.8
Elsa Hippe

131 Faith Kiprotich 9 55 210 | 23:00.7 | 1:50:09.3 | 3:15.1

127 11 68 278 | 23:51.4 | 2:14:00.7 | 4:05.8
Elysa Cole

140 Sami VanderMolen 10 75 353 | 24:43.1 | 2:38:43.8 | 4:57.5

7 Rachel Gohn 10 22 22 20:40.5 | 20:40.5 0:00.0
6 11 51 73 22:30.1 | 43:10.6 1:49.6
Jozlyn Evans
3 Aislinn Droski 10 64 137 | 23:32.0 | 1:06:42.6 | 2:51.5
5 Shelbi Dyke 11 65 202 | 23:34.6 | 1:30:17.2 | 2:54.1
4 Marisa Dyke 9 76 278 | 24:53.1 [ 1:55:10.3 | 4:12.6
9 Olivia Hobbins 11 81 359 | 25:26.6 | 2:20:36.9 | 4:46.1
2 9 85 444 | 27:32.9 | 2:48:09.8 | 6:52.4
Brook Deemter




48 Aliza Hagensbach 9 21 21 20:38.8 | 20:38.8 0:00.0

52 Chioe Kinnally 11 34 55 21:394 | 42:18.2 1:00.6

47 . 10 66 121 23:39.3 | 1:05:57.5 | 3:00.5
Hannah Davis

46 . 9 79 200 25:17.5 | 1:31:15.0 | 4:38.7
Keira Cushway

45 Kayla Chamberlain 10 80 280 25:21.2 | 1:56:36.2 | 4:42.4

49 Abby Hepler 9 83 363 26:36.9 | 2:23:13.1 | 5:58.1

50 Auturmnn Howerton 9 86 449 31:15.1 | 2:54:28.2 | 10:36.3

501 Adela Myles 12 41 41 22:07.8 | 22:07.8 0:00.0

498 Marina Geider 12 56 97 23:05.0 | 45:12.8 0:57.2

496 . . 12 57 154 23:05.1 | 1:08:17.9 | 0:57.3
Emily Czinski

494 . 9 69 223 23:59.9 | 1:32:17.8 | 1:521
Elaine Bradley

493 . . 9 73 296 | 24:21.5 1 1:56:39.3  2:13.7
Erika Bournival




1 | 245 . 11 62 62 23:30.3 | 23:30.3 | 0:00.0
Cheyanna Rizor

2 | 243 10 70 132 | 24:071 | 47:374 | 0:36.8
Alyssa Geer

3 | 240 : 9 74 206 | 24:23.7 | 1:12:01.1 | 0:53.4
Holly Bailor

4 | 244 . 11 82 288 | 25:49.0 | 1:37:50.1 | 2:18.7
Julia Lucas

5 242 11 84 372 | 26:50.4 | 2:04:40.5 | 3:20.1
Colleen Forbes

Less ) ) .

1 1109 Mandy Paull 11 Than 5 19:37.6 | 19:37.6 0:00.0
Less ) ) .

2 1105 Carolyn Clark 11 Than 5 27:10.6 | 46:48.2 7:33.0
Less ) AA- .

3 (111 Helene Samuelsen 12 Than 5 27:14.8 | 1:14:03.0 | 7:37.2

11122

Kayla Keane

11

Less
Than 5

19:28.9

19:28.9

0:00.0




No Place Place Back
361 | Broonna Macomber | 11 TII_;?IS5 23:52.8 | 23:52.8 | 0:00.0
364 o 9 | o, 23:56.2 | 47:49.0 | 0:03.4
363 | ovior Renick 9 T';}gf]SS 24:13.3 [ 1:12:02.3 | 0:20.5
365  Lannah Torres 10 T';}gffS 37:24.1 | 1:49:26.4 | 13:31.3

Final Team Results - Girls

Record: Kelly Schubert - Meet Record 17:56.0 Year: 2011 Team: Manistee

JV Girls

Bib O'All Cum . . Time

No Name il Place @Place Time Cum Time Back

433 11 2 2 20:04.2 | 20:04.2 0:00.0
Hannah Keyser

448 Courtney Stewart 10 3 5 20:17.1 | 40:21.3 0:12.9

415 Madyson Basch 10 4 9 20:40.1 | 1:01:01.4 | 0:35.9

424 . 9 8 17 21:24.6 | 1:22:26.0 | 1:20.4

Grace Failor

449 9 9 26 21:32.2 | 1:43:58.2 | 1:28.0

Emmalyne Tarsa




6 | 418 12 10 36 21:52.3 | 2:05:50.5 | 1:48.1
Lauren Bruno

7 | 441 Hayley Padden 12 13 49 22:16.2 | 2:28:06.7 | 2:12.0
More ] A, ]

8 | 435 Erin Lipp 11 Than 7 22:451 | 2:50:51.8 | 2:40.9
More ) 9. .

9 | 447 Clare Sorace 12 Than 7 22:46.5 | 3:13:38.3 | 2:42.3
More ) 2. .

10 | 419 Jessica Budz 10 Than 7 22:49.7 | 3:36:28.0 | 2:45.5
More i \EO- )

11 | 427 Z0e Gerstle 11 Than 7 22:53.4 | 3:59:21.4 | 2:49.2
More i .50. )

12 | 437 Shaylee McAuliffe 9 Than 7 23:00.2 | 4:22:21.6 | 2:56.0
More ) AE. .

13 |1 416 Sara Borysiak 10 Than 7 23:15.6 | 4:45:37.2 | 3:114
More ) -NO- .

14 | 421 Katie Cooney 12 Than 7 23:25.8 | 5:09:03.0 | 3:21.6
More ) .29. .

151|422 Hannah Davis 12 Than 7 23:50.2 | 5:32:53.2 | 3:46.0
More ) EAQ- .

16 | 423 Maggie Dutmers 9 Than 7 24:06.2 | 5:56:59.4 | 4:02.0
More ) 4. .

17 | 445 Niki Roxbury 10 Than 7 24:109 | 6:21:10.3 | 4:06.7
More i . .

18 | 439 Kendall Minor 12 Than 7 24:11.7 | 6:45:22.0 | 4:07.5
More ) -NO- .

19 | 414 Jennie Baker 12 Than 7 24:18.7 | 7:09:40.7 | 4:14.5

20 | 446 Alexandra 9 More 24:31.4 | 7:34:12.1 | 4:27.2

. Than7
Schweitzer
211429 Zita Hafner 10 More 24:446 | 7:58:56.7 | 4:40.4




Than 7

22431 g oanie Huft 9 T'}fg:ﬁ 24:47.0 | 8:23:43.7 | 4:42.8
23 | 425 Allie Friar 11 T'}fg:ﬁ 25:22.2 | 8:49:05.9 | 5:18.0
241452 |5 o oo Worthington| 12 T'\rfg;e7 25:28.1 | 9:14:34.0 | 5:23.9
25426 | Lo 10 T'\rfg;e7 25:40.7 | 9:40:14.7 | 5:36.5
26438 |  \\oo Miller 10 T'\r’]'gﬁ 25:45.5 |10:06:00.2| 5:41.3
27 | 440 Fiona Muha 12 T'\r’]'gﬁ 25:49.5 |10:31:49.7| 5:45.3
28 | 430 Erica Hall 9 | e 25:57.1 |10:57:46.8| 5:52.9
20 (428| o on o 9 T'\é';’;e? 30:23.9 |11:28:10.7| 10:19.7

Bib O'All Cum . . Time

No Name Grade Place @ Place Time |Cum Time Back

11162 Leah Bishop 10 1 1 19:49.8 | 19:49.8 0:00.0

2 1165 9 5 6 20:49.5 | 40:39.3 0:59.7
Sarah Brouwer

3 | 164 . 10 7 13 21:10.2 | 1:01:49.5 | 1:20.4
Claire Brouwer

4 | 163 Camilla Bjelland 9 15 28 22:35.1 | 1:24:246 | 2:45.3

5 1161 Marta Berglund 9 16 44 22:50.5 | 1:47:15.1 | 3:00.7




6 | 174 Abby Jonker 9 21 65 23:15.0 | 2210:30.1 | 3:25.2
7 1186 - 10 24 89 23:38.8 | 2:34:08.9 | 3:49.0
Jaimie VandeBurg

More ) E7. .

8 1182 Megan Schenkel 9 Than 7 23:41.1 | 2:57:50.0 | 3:51.3
More ) 9. .

9 1185 Caitlyn Toering 12 Than 7 23:44.1 | 3:21:34.1 | 3:54.3
More . QB .

10 | 168 Natalie DeBoer 10 Than 7 23:48.1 | 3:45:22.2 | 3:58.3
More . .00- .

11179 Grace Peterson 9 Than 7 23:58.4 | 4:09:20.6 | 4:08.6
More . . .

12| 184 Z0e Stroobosscher 10 Than 7 24:54.8 | 4:34:15.4 | 5:05.0
More . \EQ- .

13 (180 Annie Rauwerda 9 Than 7 24:57.3 | 4:59:12.7 | 5:07.5
More . Y- .

14| 187 Hannah VanZanten 11 Than 7 25:00.7 | 5:24:13.4 | 5:10.9

15 [ 172 Ahmyere 12 More 25:19.3 | 5:49:32.7 | 5:29.5

. Than 7
Hollingsworth

More . A4 .

16 | 160 Madeline Baas 12 Than 7 25:20.3 | 6:14:53.0 | 5:30.5
More . A, )

17 | 177 Peyton Masselink 9 Than 7 25:21.0 | 6:40:14.0 | 5:31.2
More ) 0A- .

18 (178 Aiyana Mennega 10 Than 7 26:24.9 | 7:06:38.9 | 6:35.1
More ) .23. .

19 [ 167 Lauren Cole 10 Than 7 26:25.0 | 7:33:03.9 | 6:35.2

20 | 181 Denise Roorda 9 More 26:47.1 | 7:59:51.0 | 6:57.3




Than 7

1 1395 Catherine Stone 9 6 6 21:06.8 | 21:06.8 0:00.0
2 | 380 . 9 11 17 21:58.7 | 43:05.5 0:51.9
Isabella Garcia
3 (378 . 9 12 29 21:58.7 | 1:05:04.2 | 0:51.9
Mackenzie Caranno
4 | 396 Abby Van 9 19 48 23:11.3 | 1:28:15.5 | 2:04.5
Volkenberg
5 (388 9 30 78 24:08.9 | 1:52:24.4 | 3:02.1
Haley Lenz
6 |392 Riley O'Keefe 9 35 113 24:559 | 2:17:20.3 | 3:491
7 | 377 . 11 63 176 29:13.6 | 2:46:33.9 | 8:06.8
Melanie Brennan
More . 1Q- .
8 | 391 Katherine Niska 9 Than 7 33:04.2 | 3:19:38.1 | 11:57.4

1 1484 . 11 14 14 22:16.5 | 22:16.5 | 0:00.0
Alyssa Ohanesian

2 | 478 Abbey Hull 11 17 31 22:56.5 | 45:13.0 | 0:40.0

3 1479 McKenna Kolbusz 12 20 51 23:11.5 | 1:08:24.5 | 0:55.0

4 | 467 | Katie Carmichael 12 23 74 23:34.6 | 1:31:59.1 | 1:18.1




5 | 487 . 12 27 101 23:53.4 | 1:55:52.5 | 1:36.9
Jacqueline Pardee
6 | 486 Margaret O'Leary 9 28 129 23:59.3 | 2:19:51.8 | 1:42.8
7 |476 . 12 29 158 24:04.3 | 2:43:56.1 | 1:47.8
Riley Hall

More ) .nQ- .

8 |468 Liesel Clark 12 Than 7 24:41.1 | 3:08:37.2 | 2:24.6
More i .29. .

9 (480 Alexa Ligon 9 Than 7 24:58.6 | 3:33:35.8 | 2:421
More i EQ. .

10 | 472 Gillian Gahn 10 Than 7 25:15.7 | 3:58:51.5 | 2:59.2
More ) O .

11 |1 490 Madison Zenner 10 Than 7 26:05.8 | 4:24:57.3 | 3:49.3
More ) EA- .

12 | 489 Helen Sullivan 10 Than 7 26:26.2 | 4:51:23.5 | 4:09.7
More ) 1Q. .

131482 Ashley Miller 11 Than 7 26:49.6 | 5:18:13.1 | 4:33.1
More ) AE. .

14 | 477 Melanie Hight 11 Than 7 27:00.1 | 5:45:13.2 | 4:43.6

Bib O'All Cum . . Time

No Name Grade Place @ Place Time Cum Time Back

